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Bellnet:  

Remember to check on Bellnet for the latest, especially under Our Company –> Coming Back Better 

Masks/wipes: 

Masks will be available at security while supplies last. There is no guarantee that they will be re-ordered 

and provided once the current stock is finished, however management can be contacted if anyone 

would like some. Wipes will also continue to be available by management for departments who require.  

New items: 

More safe cable management practices in central equipment rooms is to be mentioned to Engineering. 

Habits and practices regarding lightstands in hallways, and general storage practices at 299 Queen are to 

be addressed and improved.  

Floor wardens: 

There are still openings at 299 Queen for floor wardens and deputy wardens, as the Building Emergency 

Organization is in the process of rebuilding. To join the team, please contact Ryan Gourley, Corporate 

Security, BCE Inc., at:     289-314-2471 /   ryan.gourley@bell.ca 

 

For more information please contact: 

• Health and Safety Committee, Unifor 723M members as of October 11, 2022: 

 
• Co-Chair - Marco D'Aloisio marcod@unifor723m.org, Marco.DAloisio@bellmedia.ca 

• Frank Zou – Frank.Zou@bellmedia.ca 

• Antonio Lucas-Torres Antonio.LucasTorres@bellmedia.ca 

• Michael Nguyen Michael.Nguyen@bellmedia.ca 

• Basil Young Basil.Young@bellmedia.ca 
• Paul Gatt Paul.gatt@bellmedia.ca 
• Craig Farrish Craig.Farrish@bellmedia.ca 
• Chris Parker Christopher.Parker@bellmedia.ca 
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